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1 15126347005149 JITESH CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 157.50000

2 15102612001000 AKSHAY GANESH NAGATHANE Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 150.50000

4 15126347004940 DNYANESHWAR SHRIRAM CHAUDHARI Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.50000

6 15102612000964 SACHIN MANIKA MURMURE Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 131.50000

7 15108567001820 YOGESH PANDHARI ARLEWAD Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 130.00000

47 15126347004926 AMOL SUDHAKAR JOSHI Male Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 97.00000
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